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CCHA Indoor Competition · CCHA Indoor Comp - Intermediate B

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Niagara Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Thu 17 Oct 2024 17:45 Court 1 Indoor Royals Indoor Mini's

Thu 17 Oct 2024 17:45 Court 2 Grammar Kids Purple Pirates

Thu 17 Oct 2024 18:30 Court 2 Kids With Sticks Flamingo Force

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Niagara Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Thu 24 Oct 2024 17:45 Court 1 Indoor Mini's Grammar Kids

Thu 24 Oct 2024 17:45 Court 2 Flamingo Force Indoor Royals

Thu 24 Oct 2024 18:30 Court 2 Purple Pirates Kids With Sticks

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024
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Niagara Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Thu 31 Oct 2024 17:45 Court 1 Indoor Royals Indoor Mini's

Thu 31 Oct 2024 17:45 Court 2 Grammar Kids Purple Pirates

Thu 31 Oct 2024 18:30 Court 2 Kids With Sticks Flamingo Force

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Niagara Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Thu 07 Nov 2024 17:45 Court 1 Indoor Mini's Flamingo Force

Thu 07 Nov 2024 17:45 Court 2 Grammar Kids Indoor Royals

Thu 07 Nov 2024 18:30 Court 2 Purple Pirates Kids With Sticks

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Niagara Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Thu 14 Nov 2024 17:45 Court 1 Indoor Mini's Purple Pirates

Thu 14 Nov 2024 17:45 Court 2 Grammar Kids Flamingo Force

Thu 14 Nov 2024 18:30 Court 2 Indoor Royals Kids With Sticks

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024
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Niagara Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Thu 21 Nov 2024 17:45 Court 1 Flamingo Force Indoor Mini's

Thu 21 Nov 2024 17:45 Court 2 Purple Pirates Indoor Royals

Thu 21 Nov 2024 18:30 Court 2 Kids With Sticks Grammar Kids

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Niagara Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Thu 28 Nov 2024 17:45 Court 1 Indoor Mini's Kids With Sticks

Thu 28 Nov 2024 17:45 Court 2 Flamingo Force Purple Pirates

Thu 28 Nov 2024 18:30 Court 2 Grammar Kids Indoor Royals

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 02 Dec 2024

Niagara Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Thu 05 Dec 2024 17:45 Court 1 Indoor Royals Indoor Mini's

Thu 05 Dec 2024 17:45 Court 2 Grammar Kids Purple Pirates

Thu 05 Dec 2024 18:30 Court 2 Kids With Sticks Flamingo Force

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 09 Dec 2024
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Niagara Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Thu 12 Dec 2024 17:45 Court 1 Indoor Mini's Grammar Kids

Thu 12 Dec 2024 17:45 Court 2 Flamingo Force Indoor Royals

Thu 12 Dec 2024 18:30 Court 2 Purple Pirates Kids With Sticks

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 16 Dec 2024

Niagara Park

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2

Thu 19 Dec 2024 17:45 Court 1 Indoor Mini's Kids With Sticks

Thu 19 Dec 2024 17:45 Court 2 Grammar Kids Flamingo Force

Thu 19 Dec 2024 18:30 Court 2 Indoor Royals Purple Pirates
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